
Schiffstour „Historische Stadtrundfahrt“

Weitere Informationen und Buchungen

Nebensaison 
10.03.2018–
18.03.2018, Sa/So 

10.03.2018–
26.12.2018, täglich 
außer 24.12.2018 

10.03.2018 - 
23.11.2018, täglich

24.03.2018–
04.11.2018, täglich

30.03.2018–
04.11.2018, täglich

01.06.2018–
01.09.2018, Fr/Sa

Haltestelle Abfahrtszeiten
Nikolaiviertel - 11:00, 

12:30,  
14:00, 
15:30, 

zusätzlich 12:00, 
13.30, 
15:00, 
16:30

zusätzlich 11:30, 
13:00,  
14:00, 
14:30,  
16:00, 
17:30

zusätzlich 17:00 zusätzlich 18:00, 
18.30

Friedrichstraße/ 
Weidendamm

12:00, 
13:30,  
15:00, 
16:30

- - 10:30 bis 17:30  
alle 30 Min. 

- zusätzlich 18:00, 
18:30

Alte Börse/  
Hackescher 
Markt

- - - 10:45, 
12:15,
13:45, 
15:15, 
16:45

- -

Berliner Dom - - - 10:50, 
12:20, 
13:50, 
15:20, 
16:50

- -

Kanzleramt / 
HKW (Haus der 
Kulturen) 

- 11:40, 
13:10, 
14:40, 
16:10 

zusätzlich 12:40, 
14:10 

zusätzlich 11:10, 
15:10

- -

https://www.berlin.de/tourismus/dampferfahrten/schiffstouren-schifffahrten/3403158-2502534-schiffstour-historische-stadtrundfahrt.html



